Hydraulic Power Pack modular system
DESCRIPTION
THE BELL POWER PACKS ARE STANDARD DESIGN TOUTILISE A
STANDARD RANGE OF
MODULAR COMPONENTS THIS OFFERS A POWER PACK THAT CAN BE
EASILY SPECIFIED AND MAINTAINED.
DESIGN
OIL TANK (STEEL) 30,50,75,100,100,200 LTR

■ Tanks Shot  blasted and primerd and painted.
¢
ORDERING CODE
BHS - M -  KW - 6C - V - P - 3 - 30T  - D - XXXX
TYPE
Motor Type
M = 230V;1 Ph
T = 415V 3ph
O = None
Motor Power
E = 0.75kw
F = 1.1kw
G =  1.5kw
H = 2.2kw
I = 3.0kw
J = 4.0kw
K = 5.5kw
L = 7.5kw
M = 11kw
N = 15kw
O = 18.5kw
P = 22kw
Q = 30kw
PUMP SIZE
PAGE 4
ORIENTATION
V = VERTICAL
          Bell
ACCSSORIES (OPTIONAL)
     Low Level Oil Switch = L
                      Thermostat = T
               Air blast Cooler = A
             Oil/Water cooler = W
                      Hand pump = P
       Drain Port Boss 3/4" = D
                              Heater = H
                                None = N
         TYPE OF RESERVOIR
                                   30 Liter
                                   50 Liter
                                   75 Liter
                                 100 Liter
                                 200 Liter
          ADDITIONAL Cetop Plate
  NG6 Cetop 03 (40 lpm max) = 3
NG10 Cetop 05 (80 lpm max) = 5
                                      None = N
 MANIFOLD BASE PLATES = P
  P-T BSP Ports With relief Valve
VALIDITY OF ALL SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERS CODES
MUST BE CONFIRMED WITH Bell Fluidtechnics Pvt Ltd SALES
DEPARTMENT
MOTOR SELECTION
Motor Power
E = 0.75kw
F = 1.1kw
G =  1.5kw
H = 2.2kw
I = 3.0kw
J = 4.0kw
K = 5.5kw
L = 7.5kw
M = 11kw
N = 15kw
O = 18.5kw
P = 22kw
Q = 30kw
Frame Height "D"±10
80b